Lincoln Izaak Walton League — Chapter 65

10801 S. 134th Street, Bennet, NE68317 | 402.474.6555 | ikes.lincoln@gmail.com
- LINCOLN - Sponsor Fees:  Summer League $85.00 Date Paid:
Fall League $40.00
Teams that are entirely youth shooters will be charged a sponsor fee of $50 & $25 respectively.
Weekly Team Shooting Fee: $80.00
TEAM NAME: TEAM SPONSOR:
Team Captain: Telephone:
Street Address: Email:
City, State, Zip:
Assistant Captain: Telephone:
Street Address: Email:

City, State, Zip:

TEAM MEMBERS

AVG NAME ADDRESS CITY ZIP TELEPHONE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Return Registration Form to: Dave Tunink dtunink1971@gmail.com
600 Danville Dr 402.430.1759

Lincoln, NE 68510




